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Property

FTP Server

Description

Value

ftp.cs.vu.nl

country Netherlands
Scan Date 18/3an/2015
Total Dirs 2,223

Total Files 32,668
Total Data 49.62 GB

VU University Amsterdam

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs
/ 2223
/pub 2222
/pub/minix 1747
/pub/minix/distfiles 1445
/pub/minix/distfiles/local 829
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0 828
/pub/minix/packages 300
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup 611
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0 55
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0/1386 54
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0/1386/A11 0
/pub/gysbrtsn 178
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata 171
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNO 125
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing 55
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing/i386 54
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing/i386/A11 0
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 85
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 44
/pub/minix/distfiles/minix 2

Total:
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To:

28.53 GB
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0.00 GB
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

[l Archive Files

[ pata Files

- Linux Package Files
[ pocument Files

- Program Files

- Miscellaneous Files
[ tmage Files

- Video Files

| | Internet Files

[ music Files

Files Data
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32668 49.62 GB

27459 44.12 GB

18717 33.44 GB

12706 23.78 GB

12706 23.78 GB

8741 10.67 GB

5940 8.46 GB

4288 4.35 GB

4287 4.35 GB

4286 4.35 GB

1823 3.50 GB

1785 3.43 GB

1694 3.40 GB

3141 3.12 GB

3141 3.12 GB

3140 3.12 GB

1123 2.25 GB

614 1.21 GB

71 1.20 GB
43.55 GB
3.85 GB
487 .59 MB
470.51 MB
419.58 MB
349.43 MB
208.38 MB
141.85 MB
73.90 MB
52.87 MB

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

25 GB

19 GB

13 GB

6 GB

0 GB

=

18-3Jan-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
100.00 %
88.91 %
67.40 %
47.92 %
47.92 %
21.51 %

=

00| (00|
NN o
mk."l
INISNING

NN |0 o] o] o o [N (oo
BA0 N NN oo ] ol
N BN/ [©of[o] | vk (o oy o
SR [3R] 2R /3% 3] [3R (3R 3] 3] | [2R

87.88 %
7.78 %
0.96 %
0.93 %
0.83 %
0.69 %
0.41 %
0.28 %
0.15 %
0.10 %

-1 -

www. ftpstatus.com



VU University Amsterdam - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

48.35 GB
4.83 GB
28.53 GB
0.00 GB
2006
2015

29846 Files
2985 Files
17159 Files

0 Files
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2015

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
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Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

17160 Files
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Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)
Archive Files 25242 43.55 GB 87.76 %
Data Files 3181 3.85 GB 7.77 %
Linux Package Files 645 487.59 MB 0.96 %
Document Files 956 470.51 MB 0.93 %
Program Files 58 419.58 MB 0.83 %
Miscellaneous Files 690 349.43 MB 0.69 %
Image Files 973 208.38 MB 0.41 %
video Files 2 141.85 MB 0.28 %
Internet Files 481 73.90 MB 0.15 %
Music Files 17 52.87 MB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 10892 13.95 GB 28.10 %
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 9475 11.73 GB 23.64 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 2300 11.02 GB 22.21 %
LZMA2 Compressed File 1288 3.84 GB 7.74 %
Binary Data File 1803 3.43 GB 6.90 %
Z1P Compressed Archive File 708 2.07 GB 4.17 %
TAR Archive File 99 596.71 MB 1.17 %
Linux Installation Package File 644 417.08 MB 0.82 %
Mozilla Firefox Browser Extension 1263 408.83 MB 0.80 %
Program File 8 393.89 MB 0.78 %
UNIX Compressed Archive File 442 349.63 MB 0.69 %
Miscellaneous Files 690 349.43 MB 0.69 %
JPEG Image 299 194.13 mB 0.38 %
PDF Document 202 178.93 ™mB 0.35 %
MS PowerPoint Presentation 72 164.05 MB 0.32 %
MPEG-4 Video File 1 129.06 mMB 0.25 %
Debian Linux Package File 1 70.51 MB 0.14 %
Java Web Archive 1 62.38 MB 0.12 %
PostScript File 156 58.80 MB 0.12 %
Ventura Publisher Document File 379 48.95 MB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 10892 13.95 GB 28.10 %
TGz Files 9475 11.73 GB 23.64 %
BZ2 Files 2300 11.02 GB 22.21 %
Xz Files 1288 3.84 GB 7.74 %
DAT Files 1793 3.42 GB 6.90 %
ZIP Files 708 2.07 GB 4.17 %
TAR Files 99 596.71 MB 1.17 %
RPM Files 644 417.08 MB 0.82 %
XPI Files 1263 408.83 MB 0.80 %
RUN Files 8 393.89 MB 0.78 %
Z Files 442 349.63 MB 0.69 %
JPG Files 299 194.13 MB 0.38 %
PDF Files 202 178.93 mB 0.35 %
NOEXT Files 318 173.85 mMB 0.34 %
PPT Files 72 164.05 mMB 0.32 %
M4V Files 1 129.06 mB 0.25 %
DEB Files 1 70.51 mMB 0.14 %
WAR Files 1 62.38 MB 0.12 %
PS Files 156 58.80 mB 0.12 %
GEM Files 379 48.95 MB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2223 32668 49.62 GB 100.00 %
/pub 2222 32668 49.62 GB 100.00 %
/pub/minix 1747 27459 44 .12 GB 88.91 %
/pub/minix/distfiles 1445 18717 33.44 GB 67.40 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal 829 12706 23.78 GB 47.92 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0 828 12706 23.78 GB 47.92 %
/pub/minix/packages 300 8741 10.67 GB 21.51 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup 611 5940 8.46 GB 17.05 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0 55 4288 4.35 GB 8.76 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0/1386 54 4287 4.35 GB 8.76 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0/1386/A11 0 4286 4.35 GB 8.76 %
/pub/gysbrtsn 178 1823 3.50 GB 7.06 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata 171 1785 3.43 GB 6.91 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/ImagingbData/ArNO 125 1694 3.40 GB 6.85 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing 55 3141 3.12 GB 6.29 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing/i386 54 3141 3.12 GB 6.29 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing/i386/A11 0 3140 3.12 GB 6.29 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 85 1123 2.25 GB 4.52 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 44 614 1.21 GB 2.44 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/minix 2 71 1.20 GB 2.42 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1 36 512 1.19 GB 2.40 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1/i386 35 511 1.19 GB 2.40 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/minix/previous 0 58 1.07 GB 2.16 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/vertica. .. 31 403 826.60 MB 1.63 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 16 321 662.21 MB 1.30 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 18 327 647.82 MB 1.27 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1/1386/A11.prev 0 253 611.11 ™B 1.20 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0 35 255 611.09 ™B 1.20 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0/1386 34 254 611.09 mMB 1.20 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0/1386/A11 0 253 611.07 ™MB 1.20 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1/1386/A11 0 257 609.13 ™mB 1.20 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0a 35 254 605.43 MB 1.19 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0a/i386 34 253 605.43 MB 1.19 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0a/i386/A11 0 252 605.42 MB 1.19 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/11ibre... 0 54 516.80 MB 1.02 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/vertica. .. 14 215 440.24 MB 0.87 %
/pub/amoeba 21 337 398.96 MB 0.79 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/horizon. .. 22 187 392.22 MB 0.77 %
/pub/amoeba/amoeba5. 3 17 219 384.30 MB 0.76 %
/pub/ast 1 90 369.30 mMB 0.73 %
/pub/ast/ab 0 90 369.30 MB 0.73 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/Imagingbata/ArNo/vertica. .. 8 181 368.18 MB 0.72 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.9 27 116 356.74 MB 0.70 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.9/1386 26 113 356.74 MB 0.70 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.9/1386/A11 0 113 356.74 MB 0.70 %
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/openo.. 0 5 340.64 MB 0.67 %
/pub/gysbrtsn/ImagingData/ArNO/pulse_ t1mes 4 142 303.04 ™mB 0.60 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.8 26 87 290.27 MB 0.57 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.8/1386 25 84 290.27 ™mB 0.57 %
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.8/1386/A11 0 84 290.27 MB 0.57 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1-testing/i1386/A11/flightgear-data-2.8.0.tgz
/pub/minix/packages/3.3.0/1386/A11/flightgear-data-2.8.0.tgz
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0/FlightGear-data-2.8.0.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup/FlightGear-data-2.8.0.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/ufoai-2.2.1-data.tar
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/wesnoth-1.10.6.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup/oxygen-icons-4.8.4.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/oxygen-icons-4.11.5.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup/oxygen-icons-4.10.2.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/et-Tinux-2.56-2.x86.run
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/sou...13.05-43-ni0s2-1inux-gnu.src.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/qt-everywhere-opensource-src-4.8.5.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0/supertuxkart-0.8.1-src.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/k1h10-2.0h/panda-dist.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/Libreoffice_4.2.2_Linux_x86-64_rpm.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/Lib...inux_x86-64_install-rpm_en-uUS.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/minix/previous/T1vm-clang-r159487.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/ope...ice-3.1.1/000_3.1.1_src_core.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/minix/previous/11vm-clang-r159498.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/tex1ive-20130530-source.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/idea1iCc-12.1.2-src.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0/flare-game/v0.19.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/qt-everywhere-opensource-src-5.2.0.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/gcompris-12.11.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/seamonkey-2.25.source.tar.bz2
/pub/ast/ab/reunion_photos.zip
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0/kicad-doc-20140214.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/kdeartwork-4.11.5.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/thunderbird-24.4.0.source.tar.bz2
/pub/gusz/talks.tar
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/gimp-help-2.8.1.tar.bz2
/pub/versto/Demo-Video.mdv
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/firefox-28.0.source.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup/tex1ive-20120701-source.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/backup/tex1ive-20110705-source.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/local/3.3.0/tex...utils-0.3/kotex-dist-20110504.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/lTocal/3.3.0/1ib...reoffice-translations-4.2.2.1.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/1ibreoffice/libreoffice-4.2.2.1.tar.xz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/firefox-24.4.0esr.source.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/aipo7020ja_Tinux32.tar.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/thunderbird-17.0.11esr.source.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/virtuoso-opensource-6.1.6.tar.gz
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0/1386/A11/x11-6.8.2.tgz
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1/i1386/A11/x11-6.8.2.tgz
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.1/i1386/A11.prev/x11-6.8.2.tgz
/pub/minix/packages/3.2.0a/i1386/A11/x11-6.8.2.tgz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/nios2_gnu_gcc4_13.0.gz
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/ghc-7.6.3-src.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/distfiles/Tocal/3.3.0/warmux-11.01.tar.bz2
/pub/minix/packages/3.1.8/1386/A11/x11-6.8.2.tgz
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